MINOR IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE
(MIN.CJ)

Code

CJ-101
CJ-241
CJ-380

Title Credits
Introduction to Criminal Justice 3
Criminology 3
Forensic Psychology 3

6

Select 6 credits from the following:

CJ-201
CJ-204

CJ-205
CJ-225
CJ-240
CJ-305
CJ-317
CJ-330
CJ-362

Police Role in the Community

Administration and Organization in
Criminal Justice

Corrections

Law Enforcement

Professional Writing in Criminal Justice
Criminal Law

Law of Evidence

Crisis Intervention

Community-Based Corrections

Total Credits

15

Minor in Criminal Justice (MIN.CJ) 2025-2026

1



