1

MINOR IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE (MIN.CJ)

Code	Title	Credits
CJ-101	Introduction to Criminal Justice	3
CJ-241	Criminology	3
CJ-380	Forensic Psychology	3
Select 6 cred	its from the following:	6
CJ-201	Police Role in the Community	
CJ-204	Administration and Organization in Criminal Justice	
CJ-205	Corrections	
CJ-225	Law Enforcement	
CJ-240	Professional Writing in Criminal Justice	
CJ-305	Criminal Law	
CJ-317	Law of Evidence	
CJ-330	Crisis Intervention	
CJ-362	Community-Based Corrections	
Total Credits		15